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Hacek

Single robe hook

Kleiderhaken

176206020

45 mm

25 mm

39 mm

28 mm

Parametry / Features / Eigenschaften

Sitka / width / Breite: 28 mm
vyska / height / Hohe: 45 mm
hloubka / depth / Tiefe: 39 mm

material / material / Material:

mosaz, nerez / brass, stainless steel / Messing, Edelstahl
povrch. Uprava / finish / Oberflache: PVD (mat médéna zlatd) / PVD (matt gold copper) / PVD (matt Gold Kupfer)

COPRA



